
Muirfield Drive Bike Lanes - Brand Road to Glick Road

Addendum # 1  --  13-025.1-CIP  --  E-Mail Coversheet

Planholder Company ContactCompany E-Mail

Allied Construction Industries Candi Oakleycoakley@aci-construction.org

Bid Clerk Dan Johnsongovbids@bidclerk.com

Builders Exchange Andrea Metcalfametcalf@bxohio.com

Cameron Bridge Works, LLC. Katie Fairbankskatie@cameronbridgeworks.com

Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc. David Powerdpower@capasphalt.com

Complete General Construction Comp Anne Rhymerestimators@cgclist.com

Danbert Inc. Phil Suttonpsutton@danbertinc.com

F. W. Dodge / McGraw Hill Puna Johnsonpuna.johnson@mhfi.com

George J. Igel & Company, Inc. Matthew Checkmatt.check@igelco.com

Jess Howard Laura Snyderlauras@jesshoward.com

Jess Howard Laura Snyderlauras@jesshoward.com

Pioneer Bridges Darryl Yatesdyates@pioneerbridges.com

R. B. Jergens Bill Lonsburybill.lonsbury@rbjergens.com

Shelly & Sands, Inc. Betty Colbertbcolbert@shellyandsands.com

Strawser Paving Company, Inc. Mark Pollockmpollock@strawserpaving.com

Trucco Construction Company Joel Cochranjoel.cochran@truccoconstruction.com

US Utility Contractor Company, Inc. Don Taylordtaylor@usutilitycontractors.com

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Jun 16, 2014
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________
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* * * End of Sheet 1 * * * 

ADDENDUM NO. 1  
to the contract for 

 
Muirfield Drive Bike Lanes 

13-025.1-CIP 
Bid Date:  June 20, 2014 

 
 
TO PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS:  The following changes shall be made part of the 
contract documents for this project: 
 
Revision to the Cost Estimate –  
 
The cost estimate for the Project is $2,200,000.00. 
 
 
SUPPLEMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS 
 
Add the following note: 
 
ITEM 604  INLINE DRAIN WITH HEAVY DUTY GRATE shall use HDPP pipe (720.13) 
material.   
 
 

*    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    * 
 
 
 
 
Addendum Approved By:  
                                                   Paul A. Hammersmith, PE  06-16-14 
                                                   Director of Engineering/City Engineer     Date 
 

*    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    * 
 

Terminus for Addendum No. 1 
Certification by Bidder 

 
Bidder shall sign and date one copy of this Addendum No. 1 and submit with his 
proposal as evidence of receipt and evaluation of same in his bid analysis. 
   
       
Signed:        Date:     
 
Company:             


